78 Series — Thread-to-Connect Couplings
Interchangeable with Aeroquip 5100 Series
and Parker 6100 Series
Heavy duty wing nut or hex nut for easy
connection of threaded units
3,000 psig (207 bar) operating pressure
4,500 psig (310 bar) proof pressure
Sizes 3/4", 3/4" x 1/2", 1", 1-1/4" and 1-1/2"

Inc. and its subsidiaries at any time without notice.
DISTRIBUTED BY:
HOW TO ORDER
PART NO. B 78 H C 12 - 12 F
Material Series Sleeve Configuration*  Coupling Half Coupling Size End Fitting Size End Fitting Type Nipple Flange*
B 78 No Letter C 12 = 3/4" 8† = 1/2" F WF
Brass for Wing Nut Coupler - 12 = 3/4" Female NPTF with flange
H N 16 = 1" 16 = 1" RP *Nipple only
Hex Nut Nipple 20 = 1-1/4" 20 = 1-1/4" Female British
*Coupler only 24 = 1-1/2" 24 = 1-1/2" Parallel BS2779
ACCESSORIES*
Size Protective Cap Protective Plug Mounting Flange
3/4" 78DC-12 78DP-12 78F-12
1" 78DC-16 78DP-16 78F-16
1-1/4" 78DC-20 78DP-20 78F-20
1-1/2" 78DC-24 78DP-24 78F-24
01-0016BE-1203
*All accessories are manufactured from carbon steel.
ISO-9001 Certified
Quick Disconnect & Valve Division